
I.D.:	38434239

Pachet	componente	optice-	ref	22197

Data
publicarii

13.09.19 Coduri	CPV 31731100-0

Pretul
estimativ:

5.457,75	RON	-	5.457,75	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	CISCO	SFP	1000BASE-T	la	RJ45	buc	3	FLWD	fibra	optica	Cleaner	conector	sfarsitul	fata
curatare	Pen	pentru	1,25Mm	Lc/Mu	conectori	buc	2	Tester	cablu	retea	active	RJ45,	RJ11,
UTP,	FTP	buc	1	Cablu	retea	UTP	cat5e	0,5m,	1m,	2m	buc	80	Sertizor	retea	RJ45	buc	1
Siguranta	automata	bipolara	C16	buc	3	Cablu	curent	3x2,5	ml	50	Bloc	multipriza	Legrand
695019	6	prize	buc	6	Cablu	fibra	optica	duplex	multimode	LC-LC	10	m	buc	3	Cablu	fibra
optica	duplex	multimode	LC-LC	5	m	buc	5	Cablu	fibra	optica	duplex	single	mode	LC-SC	10	m
buc	10	Cablu	fibra	optica	duplex	single	mode	SC-LC	5	m	buc	5


